
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Class 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 
F2 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 
F2M 
F4 

No. 
5 

68 
88 
61 
25 
17 
69 
21 
16 
95 
52 
90 
37 

Name 
Brandon Dixon/M 
Steve Jenks/M 
Tim Minor/M 
Reece Everard 
Nick Palacio 
John LaRue/M 
Matt McDonough/M 
Corey Milne 
Peter Gonzalez/M 
Kerry Jacobsen/M 
Robert Allaer/M 
Robert Wright/M 
Hunter Yeany 

Sponsor 
Hoosier,Citation Engineeing 
Cleanlife Products, Houndspeed 
AutomotiveSpecialistCtr,Hoosier 
Reece Everard Mtrps. 
Palacio Racing 
Carbontech,LarueMtrspLaw,Citation 
Radon Sport/CGSlotcars 
Tumenas Motorsports 
Kevin Kelly Racing 
JCI,SpeedcomCommunications 
Martini,StCharlesWines 
Ubs Financial Services 

Best Tm 
1:51.715 
1:51.733 
1:51.987 
1:52.079 
1:53.215 
1:53.330 
1:53.537 
1:53.713 
1:54.056 
1:54.198 
1:54.510 
1:55.616 

In Lap 
14 
12 

4 
11 

7 
11 
10 

6 
5 
8 
8 

13 
0 

Make/Model 
Citation/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Citation/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Citation/Zetec 
Radon/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Radon/Zetec 
Elan/Mazda 
Van Diemen/Zetec 
Elan/Madza 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 10:21 AM 
CAR 37   NO WORKING TRANSPONDER 

Printed: 7/28/2019 10:27:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at VIR 2019 

F2000 Championship Series 

F2000 Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 9:55:16 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

7/28/2019 09:55 AM 


